License #
1

A W

Company

Nature's Gifts For Better Health
Dove's Fur
John Pingley Botanical and Furs

Cherokee Fur Inc.

Hershey's International, Inc.
Catoctin Mountain Botanicals
Dae Ruk Corporation

Holy Acupuncture, LLC

Hickory Ridge

Harding's Wild Mountain Herb, Inc.

Harding's Ginseng Farm, Inc.

Name
William R. Buie lll
Joan H. & Paul F. Wire, IlI
Ray D. Dove, Jr.
John Pingley

Edward Regula

Stephen J. Galloway
Tae Ho Yun

Douglas Kim

Linda McLain

Mark MacDonald

James/Gladys Fazenbaker

Vernon Green
Larry Harding
Larry Harding
William Sheridan

2015 Ginseng Dealer

Address

City

312 N. Charles St., Suite 201 Baltimore

P.O. Box 10262
110 S. Main St.

2331 Germany Valley Rd.

PO Box 125

8210 Carlisle Pike
P.O. Box 454

11780 Parklawn Dr.
937 Russell Ave., Suite A
P.0O. Box 150

725 lllinois Ct.

9463 Crystal Falls Dr.
P.O. Box 3744

P.O. Box 53

P.O. Box 267

21511 Davis Mill Rd.

Rockville
Petersburg
Riverton

Brownfield
York Springs
Jefferson
Rockville
Gaithersburg
Cavetown
Lavale
Hagerstown
Gaithersburg
Friendsville
Friendsville
Germantown

State

MD
MD
wv
wv

PA
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip
21201
20849
26847
26814

15416
17372
21755
20852
20879
21720
21502
21740
20878
21531
21531
20876

Phone
410-576-7666
301-693-8096
304-257-4491
304-641-2908

724-439-3228
724-322-1813
717-528-8316
301-473-4351
240-355-1854
301-448-7405
540-336-7121
240-522-8161
301-739-4061
301-820-1738
301-7465380
301-746-5380
301-758-5413



